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13 Newnham Odds and Evens

Overall Averages 8.0 46.5 371.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:03:14 19:04:45 61:31 11.42 46.4 530 998 565
2 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:55 18:55:46 59:51 9.11 57.1 520 1228 541
3 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:01:02 19:01:02 60:00 10.36 49.2 510 1059 510
4 Andy C 0.773 18:11:20 19:07:06 56:54 10.41 43.2 450 930 582
5 0.969 18:03:56 19:04:42 60:46 10.03 44.9 450 965 464
6 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:10:46 19:09:25 57:29 10.63 41.4 440 890 515
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:01:32 19:00:50 59:18 9.32 47.2 440 1016 509
8 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:01 19:11:11 58:10 8.3 50.6 420 1089 477
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:00:54 19:00:22 59:28 8.37 49.0 410 1054 511

10 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:03:18 19:04:30 61:12 8.25 47.3 390 1017 456
11 Darren Creed 0.900 19:19:42 20:17:41 57:59 7.32 51.9 380 1117 422
12 Rob Hick 0.788 18:43:54 19:45:36 61:42 6.77 54.7 370 1176 470
13 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:14:07 19:10:18 56:11 7.46 48.3 360 1038 407
14 Michael Marks 0.840 18:14:35 19:10:22 55:47 7.41 48.6 360 1045 429
15 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:57:25 18:52:16 54:51 5.23 57.4 300 1234 385
16 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:10:29 20:09:32 59:03 10.39 28.9 300 621 392
17 0.790 18:21:43 19:20:40 58:57 6.23 46.5 290 1001 367
18 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:41:04 18:41:04 00:00 6.74 40.1 270 862 342
19 0.790 18:15:55 19:04:35 48:40 5.35 48.6 260 1045 329
20 0.920 13:09:00 13:55:14 46:14 4.12 43.7 180 940 196
21 Charlotte morris 0.802 18:06:46 19:01:03 54:17 5.41 31.4 170 676 212

Efficiency rating Averages 8.0 46.5 371.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:57:25 18:52:16 54:51 5.23 57.4 300 1234 385
2 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:55 18:55:46 59:51 9.11 57.1 520 1228 541
3 Rob Hick 0.788 18:43:54 19:45:36 61:42 6.77 54.7 370 1176 470
4 Darren Creed 0.900 19:19:42 20:17:41 57:59 7.32 51.9 380 1117 422
5 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:01 19:11:11 58:10 8.3 50.6 420 1089 477
6 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:01:02 19:01:02 60:00 10.36 49.2 510 1059 510
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:00:54 19:00:22 59:28 8.37 49.0 410 1054 511
8 0.790 18:15:55 19:04:35 48:40 5.35 48.6 260 1045 329
9 Michael Marks 0.840 18:14:35 19:10:22 55:47 7.41 48.6 360 1045 429

10 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:14:07 19:10:18 56:11 7.46 48.3 360 1038 407
11 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:03:18 19:04:30 61:12 8.25 47.3 390 1017 456
12 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:01:32 19:00:50 59:18 9.32 47.2 440 1016 509
13 0.790 18:21:43 19:20:40 58:57 6.23 46.5 290 1001 367
14 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:03:14 19:04:45 61:31 11.42 46.4 530 998 565
15 0.969 18:03:56 19:04:42 60:46 10.03 44.9 450 965 464
16 0.920 13:09:00 13:55:14 46:14 4.12 43.7 180 940 196
17 Andy C 0.773 18:11:20 19:07:06 56:54 10.41 43.2 450 930 582
18 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:10:46 19:09:25 57:29 10.63 41.4 440 890 515
19 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:41:04 18:41:04 00:00 6.74 40.1 270 862 342
20 Charlotte morris 0.802 18:06:46 19:01:03 54:17 5.41 31.4 170 676 212
21 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:10:29 20:09:32 59:03 10.39 28.9 300 621 392

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.0 46.5 371.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 18:11:20 19:07:06 56:54 10.41 43.2 450 930 582
2 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:03:14 19:04:45 61:31 11.42 46.4 530 998 565
3 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:55 18:55:46 59:51 9.11 57.1 520 1228 541
4 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:10:46 19:09:25 57:29 10.63 41.4 440 890 515
5 Greg Best 0.802 18:00:54 19:00:22 59:28 8.37 49.0 410 1054 511
6 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:01:02 19:01:02 60:00 10.36 49.2 510 1059 510
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:01:32 19:00:50 59:18 9.32 47.2 440 1016 509
8 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:01 19:11:11 58:10 8.3 50.6 420 1089 477
9 Rob Hick 0.788 18:43:54 19:45:36 61:42 6.77 54.7 370 1176 470

10 0.969 18:03:56 19:04:42 60:46 10.03 44.9 450 965 464
11 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:03:18 19:04:30 61:12 8.25 47.3 390 1017 456
12 Michael Marks 0.840 18:14:35 19:10:22 55:47 7.41 48.6 360 1045 429
13 Darren Creed 0.900 19:19:42 20:17:41 57:59 7.32 51.9 380 1117 422
14 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:14:07 19:10:18 56:11 7.46 48.3 360 1038 407
15 Paul Dodd 0.766 19:10:29 20:09:32 59:03 10.39 28.9 300 621 392
16 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:57:25 18:52:16 54:51 5.23 57.4 300 1234 385
17 0.790 18:21:43 19:20:40 58:57 6.23 46.5 290 1001 367
18 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:41:04 18:41:04 00:00 6.74 40.1 270 862 342
19 0.790 18:15:55 19:04:35 48:40 5.35 48.6 260 1045 329
20 Charlotte morris 0.802 18:06:46 19:01:03 54:17 5.41 31.4 170 676 212
21 0.920 13:09:00 13:55:14 46:14 4.12 43.7 180 940 196
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